Page <1> V1.028/07/23
AC-DC Enclosed Power Supply
350W
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Universal 85 to 305V AC or 120 to 430V DC Input voltage

Voltage and Current
(Vo/Io
Output  Voltage
Adjustable
Range (V)
Efficiency at
230V AC (%)
Typ.
Room Temperature
Max. Capacitive
Load (uF)
Low Temperature
Max. Capacitive
Load (uF)
MPMF350-23B05UH-C 300 5V/60A 4.5-5.5 90 12000 6000
MPMF350-23B12UH-C 350.4 12V/29.2A 11.4-12.6 92 10000 4000
MPMF350-23B24UH-C 350.4 24V/14.6A 22.8-25.2 94 8000 3000
MPMF350-23B28UH-C 350 28V/12.5A 26.6-29.4 94 7000 2500
MPMF350-23B36UH-C 351 36V/9.75A 34.2-37.8 94 6000 2000
MPMF350-23B48UH-C 350.4 48V/7.32A 45.6-50.4 94 4000 1000
Note: 1. �*Under any conditions, the total power of the product should not exceed the rated output  power, and the output  current should not exceed the rated
output current;
2. *Use suffix “C” for terminal with protective cover and 12V, 24V output.
Input Specifications